
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 759 & Under, Handicapped

Portland, OR1 Studio 7 Hair Design 1226375 2,765

Tualatin, OR2 Superplay 1202560 2,764

Pendleton, OR3 Wildhorse 1226368 2,734

Oregon City, OR4 Super Play 2 1226373 2,719

Tigard, OR4 Rice Bowlers 1223604 2,719

Gresham, OR6 KingPins Portland 1226365 2,698

Milwaukie, OR7 By an Inch 1226378 2,695

Pendleton, OR8 Grip 'n Rip 1207223 2,690

Gladstone, OR9 Where's Blake? 1226372 2,672

Portland, OR10 Despare 1211122 2,644

UNKNOWN, OR11 Lardy/Lardy 1201715 2,617

Beaverton, OR12 Engine #9 1226382 2,605

Tigard, OR13 UFO Cuz'n 1226362 2,568

Vancouver, WA14 Boneyard-RTJ 1226367 2,564

Portland, OR15 Malibu & Boys 1226366 2,555

Tigard, OR16 Sloppier the Better 1207694 2,460

Portland, OR17 Night & day 1226377 2,434

The lowest score to cash is 2434.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 760 & Over, Handicapped

Portland, OR1 Schits and Grits 1226369 2,745

Boring, OR2 Tony Arballo Team 1 1200023 2,643

Hillsboro, OR3 Mike Underwood Team 1 1169504 2,608

Gresham, OR4 Mt Hood Bowl 1226379 2,600

Tigard, OR5 Tigard Bowl 1226384 2,585

Oregon City, OR6 Milwaukie Bowl 1211175 2,571

Vancouver, WA7 The Pro Shoppe 1226371 2,561

Clackamas, OR8 Larry's Pro Shop 1217072 2,450

Donald, OR9 Richard Wright Team 1 1170226 2,444

The lowest score to cash is 2444.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 379 & Under, Handicapped

Pendleton, OR1 Hines Aaron   \ Som Dahrah "Bee" 1207223 1,455

Tigard, OR2 Kawachi Kristen R.  \ Lee Kyle 1223604 1,442

Hillsboro, OR3 Bell Kenneth L.  \ Wiser Jeff 1169504 1,436

Portland, OR4 Oliver Eric D.  \ Oliver David V. 1226364 1,412

Milwaukie, OR5 Day Bob D.  \ Dawson Brian J. 1226380 1,408

UNKNOWN, OR6 Bretthauer James R.  \ Garcia-Rojas
Yelitza D.

1201715 1,401

Beaverton, OR7 DiSanto Jim   \ Hennings Kimberly D. 1226370 1,382

Portland, OR8 Wenzinger Justin G.  \ Siemens Daniel R. 1226390 1,379

Vancouver, WA9 Ramirez Jenie L.  \ Ramirez Roberto A. 1226367 1,373
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 379 & Under, Handicapped

Beaverton, OR9 Angle Mike S.  \ Fischer David N. 1226382 1,373

Tigard, OR11 Bush Dan D.  \ Pearl Mark C. 1226384 1,370

Portland, OR12 Campbell Mike   \ Becker David M. 1226375 1,368

Oregon City, OR13 Raycraft Chris M.  \ Schultz Alison 1226373 1,340

Beaverton, OR14 Wisdom Earl J.  \ Williams Tammy 1226382 1,339

Tigard, OR15 Lee Sherri   \ Uyeda Linda 1223604 1,337

Milwaukie, OR16 Cundy Sarah C.  \ Derry Austen 1147898 1,336

Oregon City, OR17 Hennings Kimberly D.  \ Scherschel
Alexey (Aj)

1226373 1,332

Pendleton, OR17 Gibson Cody   \ Macpherson Braden 1226368 1,332

Tigard, OR19 Erickson Staci L.  \ Uyeda Jill 1226362 1,328

Gladstone, OR20 Deluisa Lenore R.  \ Clark Keshia 1226372 1,322

Tualatin, OR21 Zweigart Christian M.  \ Duvall Chase 1098377 1,318

Tualatin, OR22 Scherschel Alexey (Aj)   \ Smith Tessa 1202560 1,308

Portland, OR23 Osborne Aimee B.  \ Canton Bobby 1226377 1,307

Tigard, OR24 Walsh Kevin T.  \ Herrera Matt R. 1207694 1,297

Tigard, OR25 Davis Quincy   \ Thomas Paul E. 1207694 1,290

Portland, OR26 Hutchison Stephanie   \ More Chris A. 1226376 1,289

UNKNOWN, OR27 Lardy Robyn   \ Lardy Adam 1201715 1,283

Portland, OR28 Britton Dirk A.  \ More Chris A. 1226375 1,280

Gresham, OR29 Sonokey Jon E.  \ Means Rodney E. 1226365 1,276

Milwaukie, OR30 Lombardo Joe   \ Nielsen Steven C. 1226378 1,262

Gresham, OR31 Mitchell Joshua   \ Hodge Bob L. 1226379 1,259

Portland, OR32 Erickson Staci L.  \ Uyeda Andy J. 1211122 1,257

Tualatin, OR33 Scherschel Mike J.  \ D'Ambrosio
Christine

1202560 1,252

Tigard, OR34 Lee Kyle   \ Uyeda Andy J. 1226362 1,240

Gresham, OR35 Rosling Craig   \ Jones James 1226365 1,227

Pendleton, OR36 Moses-conner Kanim   \ Foster Onawa 1226368 1,220

Tigard, OR37 Matushak Allen J.  \ Nagasawa Lance P. 1226374 1,205

Milwaukie, OR38 Wenzinger Justin G.  \ Derry Austen 1074288 1,204

Portland, OR39 Uyeda Jill   \ Kiyokawa Andy J. 1211122 1,191

Portland, OR40 Machado Melissa L.  \ Eby Ken 1226366 1,093

The lowest score to cash is 1093.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 380 & Over, Handicapped

Donald, OR1 Wright Richard R.  \ Winton Robert A. 1170226 1,564

Tigard, OR2 More Chris A.  \ Kaus Tucker A. 1190056 1,484

Milwaukie, OR3 Susbauer Steve P.  \ Susbauer Shannon M. 1226391 1,464

Vancouver, WA4 Dimoff Dave M.  \ Lorey Richard P. 1226371 1,452

Oregon City, OR5 Clark Benjamin C.  \ Henry William(Bill)
J.

1211175 1,433

Portland, OR6 Stone Rick C.  \ Cole Rebecca A. 1226369 1,419

Vancouver, WA7 Patteeuw Casey M.  \ Gubele Nathan 1226371 1,394
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 380 & Over, Handicapped

Portland, OR8 Gomen Stacey L.  \ Oliver David V. 1226363 1,393

Cornelius, OR8 Guzman-Orozco Miguel   \ Gray Melissa 1226388 1,393

Lake Oswego, OR10 Craig Brian K.  \ Hull Sam L. 1226387 1,368

Hillsboro, OR11 Underwood Mike   \ Kemper Matthew M. 1169504 1,350

Scappoose, OR12 Butler Kyle W.  \ Hull Sam L. 1226383 1,316

Pendleton, OR13 Brown Dinesh   \ Foster David R. 1207223 1,315

Camas, WA14 Hawkins Ron F.  \ Kuhlman David C. 1198031 1,305

Donald, OR15 Pritchett Austin W.  \ Smith Shane M. 1170226 1,300

Tigard, OR16 Sherwood James(Jim) W.  \ Block Robert
L.

1226384 1,292

Gladstone, OR17 Clark Greg E.  \ Deluisa-Anderson Brian P. 1226372 1,284

Portland, OR18 Acred Jenny E.  \ Wickham Day L. 1226377 1,273

Vancouver, WA19 Eby Veronica (Roni) L.  \ Marshall
Anthony

1226367 1,272

Oregon City, OR20 Clark Darrell "Chip" O.  \ Mcnamee
Joshua A.

1211175 1,228

Clackamas, OR21 Stone Rick C.  \ Wyatt John W. 1217072 1,220

Gresham, OR22 Johnson Patt M. Jr \ DiSanto Jim 1226379 1,197

Clackamas, OR23 Stanley Darren J.  \ King Jack A. 1217072 1,181

Portland, OR24 Huynh Tommy H.  \ Huynh Mike T. 1226366 1,048

The lowest score to cash is 1048.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 189 & Under, Handicapped

Portland, OR1 Patterson Jacob D. 1226392 815

Tualatin, OR2 Smith Tessa 1202560 765

Milwaukie, OR3 Derry Austen 1074288 754

Tigard, OR4 Lee Sherri 1223604 748

Tualatin, OR5 Duvall Chase 1098377 743

UNKNOWN, OR6 Lardy Adam 1201715 740

Tualatin, OR7 Zweigart Christian M. 1098377 728

Tigard, OR8 Uyeda Jill 1226362 727

UNKNOWN, OR9 Garcia-Rojas Yelitza D. 1201715 725

Pendleton, OR10 Gibson Cody 1226368 720

Beaverton, OR10 Hennings Kimberly D. 1226370 720

UNKNOWN, OR12 Lardy Robyn 1201715 719

Gresham, OR13 Hodge Bob L. 1226379 711

Milwaukie, OR14 Lombardo Joe 1226378 710

Tigard, OR15 Uyeda Andy J. 1226362 707

Cornelius, OR16 Gray Melissa 1226388 706

Tigard, OR17 Kawachi Kristen R. 1223604 701

Milwaukie, OR18 Wenzinger Justin G. 1074288 697

Tigard, OR19 Lee Kyle 1226362 688

Oregon City, OR20 Raycraft Chris M. 1226373 685

Portland, OR21 Erickson Staci L. 1211122 682
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 189 & Under, Handicapped

Portland, OR22 Oliver Eric D. 1226364 678

Gresham, OR23 Mitchell Joshua 1226379 672

Gresham, OR24 Means Rodney E. 1226365 670

Tualatin, OR25 Scherschel Mike J. 1202560 669

Tualatin, OR25 D'Ambrosio Christine 1202560 669

Portland, OR27 Campbell Mike 1226375 665

Tigard, OR28 Nagasawa Lance P. 1226374 662

Lake Oswego, OR29 Craig Brian K. 1226387 660

Tigard, OR30 Uyeda Linda 1223604 659

Portland, OR31 Eby Ken 1226366 656

Tigard, OR32 Walsh Kevin T. 1207694 654

Tigard, OR33 Matushak Allen J. 1226374 653

Donald, OR34 Winton Robert A. 1170226 651

Portland, OR35 Siemens Daniel R. 1226390 649

Donald, OR36 Pritchett Austin W. 1170226 645

Gresham, OR37 Jones James 1226365 644

Hillsboro, OR38 Bell Kenneth L. 1169504 636

Portland, OR39 Osborne Aimee B. 1226377 635

Milwaukie, OR40 Cundy Sarah C. 1147898 634

Portland, OR41 Wong Sally J. 1226381 633

Hillsboro, OR42 Wiser Jeff 1169504 629

Tigard, OR42 Porter Jeany 1226385 629

Gladstone, OR42 Deluisa Lenore R. 1226372 629

Oregon City, OR45 Schultz Alison 1226373 626

Pendleton, OR46 Som Dahrah "Bee" 1207223 624

Vancouver, WA47 Ramirez Jenie L. 1226367 621

Gladstone, OR48 Clark Keshia 1226372 616

Oregon City, OR48 Clark Darrell "Chip" O. 1211175 616

Pendleton, OR50 Moses-conner Kanim 1226368 608

Portland, OR51 Kiyokawa Andy J. 1211122 607

Tigard, OR52 More Chris A. 1190056 605

Oregon City, OR52 Henry William(Bill) J. 1211175 605

Tigard, OR54 Sherwood James(Jim) W. 1226384 603

Tigard, OR55 Davis Quincy 1207694 594

Pendleton, OR56 Macpherson Braden 1226368 588

Vancouver, WA57 Eby Veronica (Roni) L. 1226367 584

Tigard, OR58 Bush Dan D. 1226384 568

Portland, OR59 Acred Jenny E. 1226377 562

Portland, OR60 Machado Melissa L. 1226366 561

Gresham, OR61 Rosling Craig 1226365 428

The lowest score to cash is 428.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 190 & Over, Handicapped

Cornelius, OR1 Guzman-Orozco Miguel 1226388 794
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 190 & Over, Handicapped

Milwaukie, OR2 Day Bob D. 1226393 736

Portland, OR3 Gomen Stacey L. 1226363 728

Lake Oswego, OR4 Hull Sam L. 1226387 724

Clackamas, OR5 Stanley Darren J. 1217072 710

Vancouver, WA6 Gubele Nathan 1226371 701

Portland, OR7 Oliver David V. 1226363 698

Portland, OR8 Cole Rebecca A. 1226369 697

Hillsboro, OR9 Underwood Mike 1169504 696

Tigard, OR10 Kaus Tucker A. 1190056 689

Clackamas, OR11 Stone Rick C. 1217072 685

Oregon City, OR12 Mcnamee Joshua A. 1211175 663

Vancouver, WA13 Dimoff Dave M. 1226371 660

Donald, OR13 Wright Richard R. 1170226 660

Beaverton, OR15 DiSanto Jim 1226370 657

Camas, WA16 Kuhlman David C. 1198031 656

Hillsboro, OR17 Kemper Matthew M. 1169504 655

Tualatin, OR18 Scherschel Alexey (Aj) 1202560 653

Oregon City, OR19 Clark Benjamin C. 1211175 649

Clackamas, OR20 Wyatt John W. 1217072 644

Gresham, OR21 Johnson Patt M. Jr 1226379 642

Vancouver, WA22 Lorey Richard P. 1226371 641

Tigard, OR23 Pearl Mark C. 1226384 640

Vancouver, WA24 Patteeuw Casey M. 1226371 639

Milwaukie, OR25 Dawson Brian J. 1226380 636

Portland, OR26 Wickham Day L. 1226377 628

Donald, OR26 Smith Shane M. 1170226 628

Vancouver, WA28 Ramirez Roberto A. 1226367 622

UNKNOWN, OR29 Bretthauer James R. 1201715 612

Vancouver, WA30 Marshall Anthony 1226367 607

Tigard, OR31 Herrera Matt R. 1207694 602

Portland, OR32 Huynh Tommy H. 1226366 601

Tigard, OR33 Thomas Paul E. 1207694 597

Gladstone, OR34 Clark Greg E. 1226372 594

Portland, OR35 Canton Bobby 1226377 584

Tigard, OR36 Block Robert L. 1226384 574

Clackamas, OR37 King Jack A. 1217072 573

Pendleton, OR38 Hines Aaron 1207223 570

Camas, WA39 Hawkins Ron F. 1198031 566

Scappoose, OR40 Butler Kyle W. 1226383 556

Pendleton, OR41 Foster David R. 1207223 554

Pendleton, OR42 Brown Dinesh 1207223 550

Portland, OR43 Huynh Mike T. 1226366 519

Gladstone, OR44 Deluisa-Anderson Brian P. 1226372 157

The lowest score to cash is 157.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 189 & Under, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, OR1 Garcia-Rojas Yelitza D. 1201715 2,224

Tigard, OR2 Kawachi Kristen R. 1223604 2,197

Tualatin, OR3 Smith Tessa 1202560 2,175

Hillsboro, OR4 Bell Kenneth L. 1169504 2,132

Oregon City, OR5 Henry William(Bill) J. 1211175 2,117

Pendleton, OR6 Gibson Cody 1226368 2,113

Milwaukie, OR7 Lombardo Joe 1226378 2,076

Gresham, OR8 Means Rodney E. 1226365 2,065

Pendleton, OR9 Som Dahrah "Bee" 1207223 2,054

Milwaukie, OR10 Derry Austen 1074288 2,046

Oregon City, OR11 Schultz Alison 1226373 2,043

Tigard, OR12 Uyeda Linda 1223604 2,042

Tigard, OR13 Erickson Staci L. 1226362 2,037

Tigard, OR14 Lee Sherri 1223604 2,034

UNKNOWN, OR15 Lardy Adam 1201715 2,030

Donald, OR16 Winton Robert A. 1170226 2,017

Vancouver, WA17 Ramirez Jenie L. 1226367 2,008

Gresham, OR18 Hodge Bob L. 1226379 2,002

Oregon City, OR19 Raycraft Chris M. 1226373 1,994

UNKNOWN, OR20 Lardy Robyn 1201715 1,983

Tualatin, OR21 Scherschel Mike J. 1202560 1,976

Tigard, OR22 Lee Kyle 1223604 1,970

Gresham, OR23 Jones James 1226365 1,968

Milwaukie, OR24 Cundy Sarah C. 1226378 1,963

Portland, OR25 More Chris A. 1226375 1,958

Gladstone, OR26 Clark Keshia 1226372 1,956

Tigard, OR27 Uyeda Jill 1226362 1,950

Tigard, OR28 Bush Dan D. 1226384 1,947

Portland, OR29 Osborne Aimee B. 1226377 1,936

Tigard, OR30 Sherwood James(Jim) W. 1226384 1,934

Hillsboro, OR31 Wiser Jeff 1169504 1,921

Tualatin, OR32 D'Ambrosio Christine 1202560 1,920

Milwaukie, OR33 Wenzinger Justin G. 1074288 1,904

Tigard, OR34 Davis Quincy 1207694 1,897

Vancouver, WA35 Eby Veronica (Roni) L. 1226367 1,892

Pendleton, OR35 Moses-conner Kanim 1226368 1,892

Pendleton, OR37 Macpherson Braden 1226368 1,885

Portland, OR38 Kiyokawa Andy J. 1211122 1,875

Tigard, OR39 Walsh Kevin T. 1207694 1,857

Gladstone, OR39 Deluisa Lenore R. 1226372 1,857

Portland, OR41 Acred Jenny E. 1226377 1,846

Tigard, OR42 Uyeda Andy J. 1226362 1,843

Portland, OR43 Eby Ken 1226366 1,835

Oregon City, OR44 Clark Darrell "Chip" O. 1211175 1,774

Portland, OR45 Machado Melissa L. 1226366 1,730

Gresham, OR46 Rosling Craig 1226365 1,657
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 189 & Under, Handicapped

Gresham, OR47 Payne Matthew J. 1226379 694

The lowest score to cash is 694.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 190 & Over, Handicapped

Portland, OR1 Cole Rebecca A. 1226369 2,118

Donald, OR2 Wright Richard R. 1170226 2,093

Clackamas, OR3 Stanley Darren J. 1217072 2,082

Vancouver, WA4 Dimoff Dave M. 1226371 2,053

Vancouver, WA5 Gubele Nathan 1226371 2,012

Tualatin, OR6 Scherschel Alexey (Aj) 1202560 2,009

Hillsboro, OR7 Kemper Matthew M. 1169504 1,999

Vancouver, WA8 Lorey Richard P. 1226371 1,995

Pendleton, OR9 Hines Aaron 1207223 1,994

Vancouver, WA10 Patteeuw Casey M. 1226371 1,988

Clackamas, OR11 Stone Rick C. 1217072 1,975

Gresham, OR12 DiSanto Jim 1226379 1,971

Oregon City, OR13 Mcnamee Joshua A. 1211175 1,967

Hillsboro, OR14 Underwood Mike 1169504 1,958

Tigard, OR15 Pearl Mark C. 1226384 1,955

Gladstone, OR16 Clark Greg E. 1226372 1,928

Pendleton, OR17 Foster David R. 1207223 1,917

Vancouver, WA18 Ramirez Roberto A. 1226367 1,909

Oregon City, OR19 Clark Benjamin C. 1211175 1,907

Donald, OR20 Smith Shane M. 1170226 1,900

Gresham, OR21 Johnson Patt M. Jr 1226379 1,896

Tigard, OR22 Herrera Matt R. 1207694 1,893

UNKNOWN, OR23 Bretthauer James R. 1201715 1,860

Tigard, OR24 Thomas Paul E. 1207694 1,847

Vancouver, WA25 Marshall Anthony 1226367 1,834

Portland, OR26 Canton Bobby 1226377 1,826

Portland, OR27 Wickham Day L. 1226377 1,815

Tigard, OR28 Block Robert L. 1226384 1,796

Pendleton, OR29 Brown Dinesh 1207223 1,793

Portland, OR30 Huynh Tommy H. 1226366 1,776

Clackamas, OR31 Wyatt John W. 1217072 1,753

Portland, OR32 Huynh Mike T. 1226366 1,692

Clackamas, OR33 King Jack A. 1217072 1,653

Gladstone, OR34 Deluisa-Anderson Brian P. 1226372 1,533

The lowest score to cash is 1533.
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